00
260

195

ACE-POS[Re]
-~ o &
o w o u o wu o

ACE—IMF[nT]

Symh Ind[nT]

-1200C

1000
800

600
400
200

AE Ind[nT]

400

300

200

MidLat—NumVecs Num.Vecs

HM—BND (MLAT)

00:00 02:00 04:00 06:00 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00

Oct/3/2010

TIME (UT)

:00 02:00 04:00 06:00 08:00 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 18:00 20:00 22:00 00:00

L e e B 5L s S s s sy s e s s B B s s s s S S B B S Sy B S S B s s s

Rx

H\\H\HVVL

e e e Lo A

H‘\H‘\H‘H\‘\H

] ETT IO ]

P
b
L
s
1B
1=
L
F
b
L
|

\_U (o T A= AL L R P

ol ‘m\m!m\m\m‘

TIME (UT)

OC'[/3/20 10 VT-SD:Bharat,/Mike

ACE-N, [em



